


{$13}

{$10.50}

{$9}

Round Table
Diameter

Pricing
Per Table

Table Arrangements

72"
60"
48"

10-12

8-10

6-8

108" in {$12 each}
falls to 3/4 length
falls to lap

120" in {$13 each}
falls to floor
falls to 3/4 length

Seating
Capacity 
Per Table

Linens

60" Table
72" Table

 
 

60" Table
72" Table



Chair Arrangements

White Cross Back 
{$5 each}
White Plastic/Metal 
{$1.50 each}

Cushioned Resin 

Black & White 

{$2.75 each}

Chauri 

Gold & Silver 

{$9 each}


